

**AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE  
NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 4242  
OFFERED BY MR. GONZALEZ OF OHIO**

Page 1, line 11, insert after “such report” the following: “the following information if such information is material to the average investor of the issuer:”.

Page 1, line 11, strike “—”.

Page 1, line 12, strike “the” at the beginning and insert “The”.

Page 1, line 16, strike the semicolon at the end and insert a period.

Page 1, line 17, strike “the” at the beginning and insert “The”.

Page 2, line 2, strike the semicolon at the end and insert a period.

Page 2, line 3, strike “the” at the beginning and insert “The”.

Page 2, line 5, strike the semicolon at the end and insert a period.

Page 2, line 6, strike “a” and insert “A”.

Page 2, line 10, strike “; and” and insert a period  
at the end.

Page 2, line 11, strike “a” and insert “A”.

